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Altar Servers

Name Phone Email Mass Church

Beal, Luke 219-344-2089 krysbeal@protonmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Buckley, Claire 219-369-1265 juliebuckley23@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Buckley, Jack 219-369-1265 juliebuckley23@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Buckley, Kate 219-369-1265 juliebuckley23@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Buckley, Lily 219-369-1265 juliebuckley23@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Dietz, Keegan 219-363-3655 amykeller305@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Ekovich, Frank 219-608-2222 afekovich@yahoo.com 4:40pm SP or SJ  

Ekovich, Ryker 219-608-2222 afekovich@yahoo.com 4:30pm SP or SJ  

Fischer, Vincent 219-929-5614 randbfischer@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Graf, Roy 219-614-7998 roygraf06@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph Seminary

Huelat, Keagan 219-363-5945 joshhuelat@hotmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph  

Knowlton, Anthony 219-363-0767 jknowltonfamily@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Knowlton, Matthew 219-363-0767 jknowltonfamily@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Konieczny, Greg 219-851-3609 gtkonieczny@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Konieczny, James 219-851-3609 gtkonieczny@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter  

Menne, Anna 219-363-3163 cmenne@genins.com - Dad 10:30am Sacred Heart Inactive

Palma Elías 574-485-4110 mariabp5@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Palma Isaías 574-485-4110 mariabp5@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Parrish, Emmitt 219-851-5682 erinparrish91@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Pulaski, Gabe 219-363-4121 dpulaski11@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Shannon, Joey - S 262-794-2570 lpmkatie@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter Shadow

Shannon, Peter - S 262-794-2570 lpmkatie@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter Shadow

Tomich, Maggie 219-363-1554 rebeccastomich@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wadle, Benjamin 219-325-4574 qwadle@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wadle, Dominic 219-325-4574 qwadle@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wadle, Timothy 219-325-4574 qwadle@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wadle, Jeremiah 219-325-4574 qwadle@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wellinski, John Paul 219-362-6370 mwellinski@yahoo.com 9,12;7:30,10:30 SJ 1st;then all

Wellinski, Michael  219-363-7631 mjwellinski@yahoo.com Will Sub St. Joseph

Whalen, Chase 219- 363-0641 kwhalen9199@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter

Whalen, Chris 219- 363-0641 kwhalen9199@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter Inactive

Zmuda, Olivia 219-608-4517 laurazmuda@gmail.com 10:30a, 4:30p SH and SP

Zolvinski, Allison 219-819-4831 juliezolvinski@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart  

Sacristans

Hawkins, Greg 219-362-0476 hawkinsmandg@comcast.net 7:30am St. Peter

George Nolan 219-369-2734 mrcomputer@icloud.com 4:30pm St. Peter  

John Mearns 219-363-7028 jemearns@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Servers, please arrive 15 minutes before start of Mass

Thank you for your service.
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Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

Name Phone Email Mass Church

Beal, Krys 219-809-1226 krysbeal@protonmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Benjamin, Marcia 219-298-2018 marciaben73@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Boardman, Jan 219-363-4493 janbaby02@msn.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Cannon, John 219-363-4415 jcannon7@frontier.com 7:30am St. Peter

Dybing, Kyle  219-851-3816 4dybings@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter

Edquist, Jan 219-575-1597 janedquist7@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter Will sub

Fischer, Bethany 219-929-5614 randbfischer@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Garcia, Cecilio 219-379-7529 mariadgarcia1958@gmail.com 7:30am St Peter

Garcia, Maria Davila 219-379-4183 mariadgarcia1958@gmail.com 7:30am;4:30pm St. Peter

Gaekle, Robert 219-363-8584 rgaekle@csinet.net 4:30pm St. Peter Host only

Hall, JonLee 708-606-5777 lilaccat@att.net 7:30am St. Peter   

Hawkins, Greg 219-851-4379 greg@hawkinsprintshop.com 7:30am St. Peter

Howe, Jim 219-851-1429 jthowe58@csinet.net 7:30am St. Peter

Huelat, Vicki 219-363-1893 huelatj@comcast.net 9:00am St. Joseph  

Ioannacci, Pat 219-326-5498 nachie2@frontier.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Kaercher, RJ 219-608-9860 rijk@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter  

Kaminski, Bill 219-363-2361 bckaminski@comcast.net 10:30am SH

Kaminski, Connie 219-363-2367 bckaminski@comcast.net 10:30am SH

Kempel, Tim 219-379-7198 layecclmin@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Kuk, Edna 219-778-9011 ekuk@comcast.net 10:30am Sacred Heart Will sub @ SP

Kulaski, Diane 219-325-9086 kulaski@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart  

Laka, Carole 708-758-2828 carole@laka.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Laka, Greg 708-758-2828 carole@laka.com 9:00am St. Joseph Cup only

Landry, Mark 219-362-1924 landrymar@comcast.net 10:30am Sacred Heart inactive

Lanoue, Donna 219-819-4833 gdl2670@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph Cup only

Lashinis, Janet 219-363-7401 jklashinis@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter Cup only

LeRoy, Maggie 219-363-0086 maggieleroylp@gmail.com 4:30,9 or 10:30 SJ, SP, SH Cup only

ministers@holyfamilylaporte.org

Luther, Kathy 219-363-9376 kateluther53@gmail.com 10:30am SH

Machota, Judy 219-575-7526 judy.machota@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Mearns, Georgette 219-363-6199 georgiemearns@comcast.net 10:30am Sacred Heart

Mearns, John 219-363-7028 jemearns@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Moryl, Chris 219-362-4048 stellamoryl@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Niegos, Elaine 219-851-1814 elaineniegos 4:30pm St. Peter

Nolan, George 219-369-2734 mrcomputerwhiz@icloud.com 4:30pm St. Peter  

Sporner, Andy 317-993-1811 asporner@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joe Will sub @ SJ

Stearns, Vic 219-363-4313 vjmeste54@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Stone, Joan 219-344-7616 Can receive texts 7:30a or 9:00a St. P or SJ Cup only

Taddeucci, Steve 219-575-3821 coachwsbt@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart Host only

Turner, Michelle 219-608-4325 tboysfour@comcast.net 9:00am St. Joseph Cup only

Ucho, Ken 312-659-9033 kennethucho@att.net 7:30am only St. Peter

Wellinski, Michael 219-363-7631 mjwellinski@yahoo.com 9am St. Joseph

Thank you for your service.
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EMHC's Cont.
Whalen, Karen 219-363-0641 kwhalen9199@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter Inactive

Williams, Lori 219363-5627 miklorw@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Zmuda, Jeff 219-608-4517 jeffzmuda@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Zmuda, Laura 219-608-4517 laurazmuda@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Zolvinski, Julie 219-8194831 juliezolvinski@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Nedza, Tami 219-608-1011 tami.freese@yahoo.com 4:30pm St. Peter Will sub

Hospitality Hosts

Name Phone Email Address Mass Church

Ambers, Dave 219-325-9917 david.ambers@amberslaw.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Baltes, Bernie 219-575-4517 berniebaltes@frontier.com 7:30am St. Peter

Baltes, Jeff 219-608-9571 jbaltes1@hotmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Beal, Krys 219-809-1226 krysbeal@protonmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Boardman, Jan 219-363-4493 janbaby02@msn.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Bowen, Nancy 219-608-4984 nbowen8@pm.me 9am St. Joseph

Covarrubias, Julian 219-575-1432 kenzie_lee@msn.com 9:00am St. Joseph Will sub

Covarrubias, Kenzie 219-575-1432 kenzie_lee@msn.com 9:00am St. Joseph Will sub

Cygan, Heather 219-851-8557 heathercygan@gmail.com 9:00;10:30 SJ, SH inactive

DeWolf, Jim 219-746-4561 jdewolf@needonsite.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Didion, Ray 219-326-6007 rdidion@frontier.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Edquist, Jan 219-362-0440 janedquist7@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Gaekle, Robert 219-363-8584 rgaekle@csinet.net 4:30,7:30,9:00 All

Garcia, Cecilio 219-379-7529 mariadgarcia1958@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Garcia, Maria Davila 219-379-4183 mariadgarcia1958@gmail.com 7:30a or 4:30p St. Peter

Hannon, Jim 219-363-8840 hannon@csinet.net 7:30am St. Peter

Hawkins, Greg 219-362-0476 hawkinsmandg@comcast.net 7:30am St. Peter

Hilb, Jeffrey 219-363-7528 jhilb@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter

Howe, Jim 219-851-1429 jthowe58@csinet.net 7:30am St. Peter

Ioannacci, Bernie 219-326-5498 nachie2@frontier.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Johnson, Lynn 575-876-7833 3mimilynn@gmail.com 4:30p or 10:30a St.P or SH

Justice, Karen 219-363-1810 kjj_56@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Keszei, Frank 574-855-9378 frankkeszei@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Kosior, Mark 219-575-3341 markekosior66@gmail.com  10:30am Sacred Heart

Labuda, Rob 219-575-4222 robbeee1@comcast.net 7:30am St. Peter

Laka, Carole 708-758-2828 carole@laka.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Laka, Greg 708-758-2828 carole@laka.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Larson, Mary Carol 219-851-0571 larson901@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter

Lashinis, Mike 219-363-7401 jklashinis@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

LeRoy, Maggie 219-363-0086 maggieleroylp@gmail.com 4:30p,9a,10:30a SP, SJ, SH

or ministers@holyfamilylaporte.org

Livergood, Roger 219-393-9268 rlivergood1953@gmail.com 1:4:30;2:7:30 St. Peter

Livergood, Ruth 219-344-3190 rlivergood1953@gmail.com 1:4:30;2:7:30 St. Peter
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Thank you for your service.
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McFatridge, David 219-380-4243 mcfatridgedave5@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Metyko, Mike 219-608-5034 mmetyko1@frontier.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Miller, Andy 219-363-3365 milleraw01@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Minich, Becky 219-851-3474 gandbminich@live.com 7:30a,9a,10:30 All

Minich, Glenn 219-851-0500 gandbminich@live.com 7:30a,9a,10:30 All

Nolan, George 219-369-2734 mrcomputerwhiz@icloud.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Nolan, Rebecca 219-369-2734 mrcomputerwhiz@icloud.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Phillips, Steve 219-851-1644 tommyboy.steve@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Ramaekers, Tony 219-778-8301 Rayton1956@hotmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Riehle, Sherry 219-575-4113 msriehle@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter

Romstadt, Bill 219-575-0040 wjromstadt@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Romstadt, Jeanne 219-575-0040 romstadtjeanne@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph  

Ruminski, Andy 219-369-3863 andrewcruminski@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Samuelson, Greg 219-393-1160 gbsam@csinet.net 10:30am Sacred Heart

Sanchez, Juan 219-344-7476 Juan_Sanchez1191@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Satoski, Ken 219-363-2448 kennykenny23@hotmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Temores, Juan  219-304-0185. Jtemores@live.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Todd, Tim 219-851-1733 toddt8143@comcast.net 10:30am Sacred Heart

Toschi, Mia 203-524-2422 miamediamix@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Turner, Jim 317-607-4353 jim.turner@accelcon.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Weliver, Harry 219-851-1406 hswel@comcast.net 7:30am St. Peter

Wellinski, John Paul 219-380-6303 mwellinski@yahoo.com 7:30, 9, 10:30 St. Joseph

Williams, Mike 219-363-1012 miklorw@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Zmuda, Jeff 219-670-5134 jeffzmuda@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

LECTORS   

Name Phone Email Mass Church

Bush, Barb 219-362-7134 barbbush.1119@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter's

Cusack, Sara 219-380-7742 all4souls@hotmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Dybing, Anne 219-851-0206 4dybings@comcast.net SUB; any Mass SP, SJ, SH Will sub

Fischer, Ryan 219-363-9849 ryanfischer3383@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Goethals, Bob 219-608-4716 robert_goethals@hotmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph Will sub

Hall, JonLee 708-606-5777 lilaccat@att.net 7:30am St. Peter

Huelat, Vicki 219-363-1893 huelatj@comcast.net 9:00am St. Joseph

Johnson, Lynn 575-876-7833 3mimilynn@gmail.com 4:30p or 10:30a St.P,  SH

Kempel, Tim 219-379-7198 layecclmin@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Knowlton, Joe 219-778-7878 jknowltonfamily@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Kosnik, Julie 219-363-6878 jkosnik4947@gmail.com 4:30p;10:30a SH,  SP

Kubaszyk, Josette 219-851-6995 josettemichelle@yahoo.com 7:30am St. Peter

Larson, Donna 219-362-6659 tdlarson@comcast.net 7:30am St. Peter
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Thank you for your service.
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LeRoy, Maggie 219-363-0086 maggieleroylp@gmail.com 4:30p,9a,10:30 All

     "  ministers@holyfamilylaporte.org  

Livergood, Ruth 219-344-3190 rlivergood1953@gmail.com 1:4:30;2:7:30 St. Peter

Macalka, Jim 219-608-1879 macalkadls@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Mearns, John 219-363-7028 jemearns@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart  

Menne, Craig 219-363-3163 cmenne@genins.com 10:30am Sacred Heart inactive Will sub

Menne, Molly 219-809-7281 mollymennesmc@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Miller, Carrie 219-326-0021 rusty2is1@msn.com 9:00AM St. Joseph

Mistak, Pat 219-741-6049 pmistak32@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Moore, Maggie 219-344-0517 maraemoore@gmail.com 10:30am Sacred Heart Sub

Nielsen, Donna 219-363-5220 dmnie@msn.com 4:30p,10:30a St. P,  SH

Rothbauer, Tom 219-921-6990 thomasd.rothbauer@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Ruminski, Andrew 219-369-3863 andrewcruminski@gmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

Schroeder, Pat 219-851-4991 plschroeder71@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Spevak, Lynn 219-363-7722 lspevak@comcast.net 4:30pm St. Peter will sub

Stearns, Vic 219-363-4313 vjmeste54@gmail.com 7:30am St. Peter

Taylor, Julie 219-363-9055 julieannkt@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Temores, Danielle 219-304-2003 danielletemores64@icloud.com 10:30am Sacred Heart College Summers

Tomich, Rebecca 219-363-1554 rebeccastomich@yahoo.com  7:30am St. Peter

Ucho, Ken 312-659-9033 kennethucho@att.net 7:30am only St. Peter

Wadle, Quentin 219-325-4574 qwadle@gmail.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Wellinski, Mary 219-380-6303 mwellinski@yahoo.com 9:00am St. Joseph

Williams, Mike 219-363-1012 miklorw@yahoo.com 10:30am Sacred Heart

Wooden, John  219-448-2244 jhwooden@hotmail.com 4:30pm St. Peter

      

 

Thank you for your service.
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